Name

Aguilar, Richard L.
Arriazolo, Armando
Artis, Antonio
Buggs, Annette E.
Collins, Nora E.
DiMaria, Frank J.
Donahue, Diane M.
Duggan, Timothy W.
Elizondo, Alain J.
Fahey, James F.
Goddard, Shirley H.
Harris, Landell N.
Hazard, Jo Ann
Heneghan, Susan G.
Hopkins, Will E.
Joyce, Susan M.
Lozada-Reyes, Lizette
McDermott, John J.
McFarlane, Margaret
Merriweather, Patricia
Pagan, Michael A.
Pye, Kevin J.

Rivera, Norbert
Robinson, Edward G.
Rucker, Aaron D.
Streff, Jr., Willard J.
Torres, David
Zbieralski, Ralph E.

April 2014 Retirees

Rank
Field Training Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Evidence Technician
Officer
Officer

Dist.
541
012
171
169
004
541
DPR
018
180
DPR
012
DPR
020
008
002
620
012
022
DPR
006
603
002
014
012
543
277
189
DPR

Yrs
32
23
24
25
28
32
28
27
24
41
22
28
20
29
21
32
22
27
29
29
27
28
32
28
23
38
20
25



